

# MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	28083
Full Product Name	Punchy Piccalilli
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	Vegetables in varying proportions (56%) [Cauliflower, Carrot, Green Beans, Green Pepper, Red Pepper], Mustard (12%) [Spirit Vinegar, <b>Mustard</b> Flour (18%), <b>Mustard</b> Bran, Salt, Turmeric, Paprika, Garlic Powder], Sugar, Cider Vinegar, Cornflour, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Ginger Puree, Turmeric.
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity in grams	560g
Country of Origin	N/A
Storage instructions	Before opening – Cool place out of direct sunlight After opening - Refrigerate and consume within 4 weeks Freezing - not recommended
Manufacturer's name and address	The Bay Tree Food Company Ltd, 36 East Way, Lee Mill Industrial Estate, Ivybridge, Plymouth, PL21 9GE
	Y or N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y – Not Certified
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y – Not Certified
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y – Not Certified
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y - 1ppm Produced in a factory which handles sulphur dioxide sulphites
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
29/11/2022		V1		